For detailed product information and options, please contact your sales representative.
c
a
s
eg
o
o
d

Loop Leg Loop U-Leg RiserLoop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Typical Configurations
ELEMENTS TYPICALS ORDERING GUIDE
For detailed product information and options, please contact your sales representative.
c
a
s
eg
o
o
d
s
33
Elements Worksurface Finishes
*Maple - please call for availability.
Typical Configurations
Standard 30” x 72” Standing Height Workstation: PLT3072, PLTLEGU3041H(2),
PLT-MAINDESKBEAM72(2), PLT-CBBSILVER(2)
Standard 60” x 144” 4-Person Benching Workstation: PLT3072(4),
PLTLEGU60(2), PLTEGU4860ILCMB, PLT-MAINDESKBEAM72(4),
PLT-CBBSILVER(2)
Standard 60” x 72” 2-Person Benching Workstation: PLT3072(2), PLTLEGU60(2),
PLT-MAINDESKBEAM72(2), PLT-CBBSILVER(2)
Standard 60” x 144” 4-Person Standing Height Benching Workstation:
PLT3072(4), PLTLEGU6041H(2), PLTEGU4860ILCMB41H, PLT-MAINDESKBEAM72(6),
PLT-CBBSILVER(4)
Loop Leg Loop U-Leg RiserLoop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Loop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser Loop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Typical Standing Height Configurations
Designer U Leg Metal End Panels Personal Drawer
Cherry Maple*Espresso
Modern
Walnut White Newport GrayAspen
ELEMENTS TYPICALS ORDERING GUIDE
Designer Metal End Panel for 24” and 30” U Legs
PLTULEG-FMEPP24 for PLTLEGU24 List $122
PLTULEG-FMEPP30 for PLTLEGU30 List $140
Designer Metal End Panel for 48” and 60” U Legs
PLTULEG-FMEPP48 for PLTLEGU48 List $259
PLTULEG-FMEPP60 for PLTLEGU60  List $296
Metal Personal Drawer - Silver or Black List
PLTPMD 19”W x 101/4”D x 23/8”H $125
Elements Plus Finishes
White